
Sunday, December 17, 2017Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

48F Cloudy 90%H 7mphS
5K Off :7:45 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 1 002   Sammy Nichols (M11) 1 M10-14     23:08.000 7:26.823:00 8.000.0

2 2 255   John Cosentino (M55) 2 M55-59     23:12.000 7:28.023:00 12.000.0

3 9 262   Jennifer Johnson (F55) 2 F55-59     27:31.000 8:51.427:45 14.000.0

4 16 877   Amanda Poland (F30) 6 F30-34     35:23.000 11:23.335:00 23.000.0

5 17 252   Michael Johnson (M65) 11 M65-69     36:04.000 11:36.536:30 26.000.0

6 12 049   Maxx Pomm (M68) 9 M65-69     29:19.000 9:26.229:50 31.000.0

7 14 261   John Kramer (M56) 10 M55-59     31:31.000 10:08.731:00 31.000.0

8 10 001   Vivian Nichols (F49) 3 F45-49     27:41.000 8:54.627:00 41.000.0

9 8 040   Kim Andres (F64) 1 F60-64     27:02.000 8:42.126:15 47.000.0

10 5 193   Julio Lopez (M62) 5 M60-64     24:06.000 7:45.425:00 54.000.0

11 13 265   Kuay Sullivan (F52) 4 F50-54     29:28.000 9:29.128:32 56.000.0

12 18 024   Carol Creech (F66) 7 F65-69     41:17.000 13:17.342:45 88.000.0

13 7 875   Eddie Schlee (M57) 7 M55-59     26:50.000 8:38.228:30 100.000.0

14 3 184   Manav Shah (M33) 3 M30-34     23:45.000 7:38.725:30 105.000.0

15 11 008   David Mask (M65) 8 M65-69     28:37.000 9:12.626:30 127.000.0

16 19 148   Scott Ahlstrom (M69) 12 M65-69     44:18.000 14:15.548:00 222.000.0

17 4 871   Cameron Gibson (M25) 4 M25-29     23:47.000 7:39.328:00 253.000.0

18 15 198   Yanira Lopez (F55) 5 F55-59     35:01.000 11:16.230:00 301.000.0

19 6 509   Geronimo Simpao (M46) 6 M45-49     26:42.000 8:35.633:00 378.000.0

9 10 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).
By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 002 Sammy Nichols (M11) 1 M10-14     23:08.000 7:26.8   23:08.0000.0 8.00 66.1%

2 255 John Cosentino (M55) 2 M55-59 Plano     23:12.000 7:28.0   23:12.0000.0 12.00 66.2%

3 184 Manav Shah (M33) 3 M30-34 Dallas     23:45.000 7:38.7   23:45.0000.0 105.00 54.9%

4 871 Cameron Gibson (M25) 4 M25-29 Carrollton     23:47.000 7:39.3   23:47.0000.0 253.00 54.2%

5 193 Julio Lopez (M62) 5 M60-64 Farmers Branch     24:06.000 7:45.4   24:06.0000.0 54.00 67.7%

6 509 Geronimo Simpao (M46) 6 M45-49 Irving     26:42.000 8:35.6   26:42.0000.0 378.00 53.5%

7 875 Eddie Schlee (M57) 7 M55-59 Phoenix     26:50.000 8:38.2   26:50.0000.0 100.00 58.2%

8 040 Kim Andres (F64) 1 F60-64 Irving     27:02.000 8:42.1   27:02.0000.0 47.00 75.8%

9 262 Jennifer Johnson (F55) 2 F55-59 Coppell     27:31.000 8:51.4   27:31.0000.0 14.00 65.6%

10 001 Vivian Nichols (F49) 3 F45-49     27:41.000 8:54.6   27:41.0000.0 41.00 60.4%

11 008 David Mask (M65) 8 M65-69 Lewisville     28:37.000 9:12.6   28:37.0000.0 127.00 58.6%

12 049 Maxx Pomm (M68) 9 M65-69 Dallas     29:19.000 9:26.2   29:19.0000.0 31.00 58.8%

13 265 Kuay Sullivan (F52) 4 F50-54 Coppell     29:28.000 9:29.1   29:28.0000.0 56.00 58.9%

14 261 John Kramer (M56) 10 M55-59 Plano     31:31.000 10:08.7   31:31.0000.0 31.00 49.2%

15 198 Yanira Lopez (F55) 5 F55-59 Farmers Branch     35:01.000 11:16.2   35:01.0000.0 301.00 51.5%

16 877 Amanda Poland (F30) 6 F30-34 Carrollton     35:23.000 11:23.3   35:23.0000.0 23.00 41.8%

17 252 Michael Johnson (M65) 11 M65-69 Coppell     36:04.000 11:36.5   36:04.0000.0 26.00 46.5%

18 024 Carol Creech (F66) 7 F65-69 Plano     41:17.000 13:17.3   41:17.0000.0 88.00 51.2%

19 148 Scott Ahlstrom (M69) 12 M65-69 Carrollton     44:18.000 14:15.5   44:18.0000.0 222.00 39.3%

Average Finish Time: 29:43 Average Age Grade: 56.8%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


